FRANKLIN COUNTY, TEXAS (159)

ITEM

Cattle, Cows, Beef - Inventory

Cattle, Cows, Milk - Inventory

Cattle, Incl Calves - Inventory

Rent, Cash, Cropland, Non-irrigated - Expense, Measured In $ / Acre
Rent, Cash, Pastureland - Expense, Measured In $ / Acre

USDA-NASS, Southern Plains Region nass.usda.gov/tx

2018
13,300
3,700
35,000

2019
13,700
3,800
36,500
24.00
15.00

2020
13,400
4,100
36,500
26.00
21.00

As of April 2021



